AGENDA

20™ OCEAN EXPLORATION ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

June 30, 2021
Via Videoconference

OEAB 20" Meeting

June 30, 2021

Connection Information
Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/571483917

You can also dial in using your phone.
United States: +1 (872) 240-3212

Access Code: 571-483-917

All times EDT

1300-1305

1305-1315

1315-1445

1445-1500

1500-1530

1530-1645

1645-1715

1715-1730

1730

Opening
* OEAB Membership Status

Chairman’s Remarks
* Approval of OEAB 19 Minutes
* Agenda Review

* Opening Remarks

OEAB Discussion

Break

Public Comment Period

OEAB Discussion

Appreciation for Departing Members
Chair’s Summary, Next Meeting

Meeting Close

2021 06 28 Final

David McKinnie
Designated Federal Officer

Chair Cameron Hume

Chair Cameron Hume

Chair Cameron Hume

Chair Cameron Hume

David McKinnie


https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/571483917
tel:+18722403212,,571483917

